
Country Name Family Name Medal

Korea (Republic of) SEUNG Won Jung Gold Medal

Indonesia Abdel Hafiz Gold Medal

Taiwan Kai-Hung  Cheng Gold Medal

Portugal Vasco Joaquim  De Sousa Eesteves Gold Medal

Australia ZOE Scarlatt Thompson Gold Medal

Korea (Republic of) Seung Wuk Eun Gold Medal

Thailand Pitchapon Jirawongsapan Gold Medal

Japan Aritsune Tsuji Gold Medal

India Neel Karia Gold Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Yao-Ting Hsu Silver Medal

France Adrien Fradet Silver Medal

Romania Dan Mircea Neagoe Silver Medal

Japan Kiyoaki Doi Silver Medal

Taiwan An-Jun Liu Silver Medal

Australia Timothy David Hume Silver Medal

Taiwan Hsing-Hung Chou Silver Medal

Indonesia Jason Hartanto Silver Medal

Italy Marco Malandrone Silver Medal

Russia Allexandra  Borisenko Silver Medal

Italy Maria Stella Cascone Silver Medal

Korea (Republic of) Seung Beom Ahn Silver Medal

Australia Sacha Brigitte Mann Silver Medal

France Clément Astruc Silver Medal

Romania Alexandra Dima Silver Medal

Korea (Republic of) Byung Hyum Kim Silver Medal

Thailand Panthon Imemkamon Silver Medal

Indonesia Nanda Adi Kurniawan Silver Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal

Thailand Patsakorn Tangadulrat Bronze Medal

Japan Takanobu Mogi Bronze Medal

India Tarun Yadav Bronze Medal

Spain Jonatan Romero Matos Bronze Medal

Japan Harukyuki Okinaka Bronze Medal

Portugal José Pedro Moreira de Carvalho Bronze Medal

India Kushagra Jain Bronze Medal

Indonesia Ryan Setyabudi Bronze Medal

Russia Valentin Kovalev Bronze Medal

Norway Joahannes Karstein Karsteuin Midtbø Bronze Medal

USA Ariel Kelly Leong Bronze Medal

France Nicolas Papadopoulos Bronze Medal

Kazakhstan Kalamkas Zhagyparova Bronze Medal

Norway Lise Stornes Eiane Bronze Medal

Israel Lior Fein Bronze Medal

Russia Daria Diagileva Bronze Medal
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Bronze Medal

Thailand Kunanon Leelahakorn Bronze Medal

Romania Tudor Cristian Cozma Bronze Medal

Italy Alessandro Rosa Bronze Medal

Italy Marco Lucio Mangiacapre Bronze Medal

Spain Helena Ubach Raya Bronze Medal

Israel Itay Gat Bronze Medal

Ukraine Bukatiuk Roman Bronze Medal
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Germany Leander Adrian Schnee Bronze Medal

Austria Christoph Gruber-Veit Bronze Medal

Brazil Cláudio De Brito da Silva Bronze Medal

International Team Field Investigation (ITFI)

Gold ITFI team

Country Name Family Name

Austria Anna Rupp

France Maxime Legoupil

Indonesia Abdel Hafiz

Japan Aritsune Tsuji

Korea (republic of) Seung Wuk Eun

Romania Alexandra Dima

Sri Lanka
Ihala Gedara Ravini 

Nimaya Wimalasuriya

Ukraine Bukatiuk Roman

Silver ITFI Team

Country Name Family Name

Brazil Cláudio De Brito da Silva
Germany Lukas Hahne

Israel Itay Gat

Kazakhstan Anelya Tynysbek

Russia Daria Diagileva

Taiwan Hsing-Hung Chou

USA Ariel Kelly Leong

Silver ITFI Team

Country Name Family Name

Australia Sacha Brigitte Mann

Brazil Maria Fernanda De Souza Ganja

India Neel Karia

Italy Marco Lucio Mangiacapre

Korea (republic of) Byung Hyum Kim

Portugal Carolina Ponte de Oliveira Esteves

Spain Helena Ubach Raya

Thailand Patsakorn Tangadulrat



Earth System Project (ESP)

Gold ESP team

Country Name Family Name

Austria Selina Löschenkhol

Brazil Cláudio De Brito da Silva
France Clément Astruc
Germany Leonard Schmitt

Japan Aritsune Tsuji

Romania Maria Velicu

Spain Álvaro Álvarez Tomás

Thailand Patsakorn Tangadulrat

Silver ESP Team

Country Name Family Name

Australia Jade Hoang Pham

Austria Anna Rupp

Germany Clara Von Hirschhausen

Israel Garfunkel Ayelet

Japan Takanobu Mogi

Romania Dan Mircea Neagoe

Taiwan Yao-Ting Hsu

Ukraine Lushchyk Bohdan

Bronze ESP Team

Country Name Family Name

Austria Christopher Gruber-Veit

Brazil Antônio Vítor Dehet-Many

India Kushagra Jain

Israel Itay Gat

Italy Marco Malandrone

Kazakhstan Aruzhan Nurulla

Portugal Carolina Ponte de oliveira Esteves

Sri Lanka
Liyanage Tharindu 

Nirmal
Wickremasinghe


